

| N.O.W: Construction/ Rehabilitation of Road from Mochidhara to Civil Hospital Nathiagali. | | | | | |
|--|--|---------|-----------------------|----------------------|----------------|
| Bill of Quantity | | | | | |
| | | | <u>Estimated Cost</u> | <u>Rs.11.680 (M)</u> | |
| | | | <u>E/ Money</u> | <u>Rs. 0.234 (M)</u> | |
| | | | <u>Time Limit</u> | <u>As per W/O</u> | |
| S.# | Description | Qty | Unit | Rate | Amount |
| 1 | Roadway excavation in surplus/unsuitable common material. | 5.13 | M3 | 444.75 | Rs.2,282/- |
| 2 | Roadway excavation in surplus/unsuitable rock (medium) material requiring blasting. | 7.70 | M3 | 712.86 | Rs.5,489/- |
| 3 | Rehandling of gravel work or excavated rock lead upto 25 meter. | 90.60 | M3 | 351.73 | Rs.31,867/- |
| 4 | Transportation of earth all types beyond 250-m & upto 500-m. | 90.60 | M3 | 249.73 | Rs.22,626/- |
| 5 | Granular Sub Base Using Pitrun Gravel | 261.60 | M3 | 1704.76 | Rs.445,965/- |
| 6 | Water bound macadam Base Course. | 261.60 | M3 | 3257.94 | Rs.852,277/- |
| 7 | Bituminous Prime coat. | 1249.07 | M2 | 241.84 | Rs.302,075/- |
| 8 | Asphaltic Wearing Course (Asphalt Batch Plant Hot Mixed) i/c Transportation and Finishing complete | 60.88 | M3 | 27649.44 | Rs.1,683,298/- |
| 9 | Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8) | 25.48 | M3 | 9237.44 | Rs.235,370/- |
| 10 | PCC (1:2:4) I/c Placing, Compacting, Curing & Finishing Complete as specified. | 33.63 | M3 | 12745.86 | Rs.428,643/- |
| 11 | Constn: of 02 meter high R/wall. | 3.00 | M | 19492 | Rs.58,476/- |
| 12 | Constn: of 03 meter high R/wall. | 3.00 | M | 33861 | Rs.101,583/- |
| 13 | RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. (1:2:4). | 135.90 | M3 | 14653.95 | Rs.1,991,472/- |
| 14 | Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40). | 15.75 | Tonne | 291590.41 | Rs.4,592,549/- |

| | | | | | |
|----|---|--------|----|---------|--------------|
| 15 | Providing and fixing kerb stone (12"x12"x6") in cement sand mortar 1:3 in center media or round about as specified. | 243.83 | M | 557.73 | Rs.135,991/- |
| 16 | Providing and Fixing Precast Concrete 7000 PSI TUFF Tiles 60mm thick over bed of 2" thick sand | 185.87 | M2 | 1014.02 | Rs.188,476/- |
| 17 | Providing, laying, cutting, jointing, testing and disinfecting High Density Polyethylene Pipe (HDPE) Din-8074/Din-8075/ISO-4427 in trenches, complete in all respects except excavation. (50 mm dia) PN-8 | 243.83 | M | 250.8 | Rs.61,153/- |
| 18 | Pavement marking in reflective chlorinated rubber paint for line 15 cm width. | 670.53 | M | 47.87 | Rs.32,098/- |
| 19 | Paint on Concrete work (Kerb stone, Barrier) | 182.87 | M | 898.61 | Rs.164,329/- |

I Offer My Premium on estimated cost _____% Below/Above/At Par on all items of MRS-2022 (2nd Bi Annual)

I Offer My Premium on estimated cost _____% Below/Above/At Par on Non Schedule Items.

Note: All unforeseen items which are not mentioned in the MRS-2022 (2nd Bi Annual) will be paid to contractor on analysis of market rates duly approved by the competent authority.

SIGNATURE OF THE CONTRACTOR:


ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (T)
GALIYAT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
ABBOTTABAD